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D
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S
H
R
I
 VAISHNAV INSTITUTE O

F
 AGRICULTURE, INDORE 
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Coune Name 

Chop Evolution 
IPR And Regulatory 
Mechanism (E-Course) 

PHDGPB-S-692 
cta 

(Prof. Vinod Dhar) 
Chairperson-Board of studies 
Agriculture, SVVV.Indore 

I
n
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o
r
e
 

Plant Molecular Biology 
Plant Genome Engineering 
Molecular Basis of Host 
Pathogen Interaction 
Hybrid Seed Production 
Technology 

F
e
c
i
t
y
 of Doctoral Studies & R

e
s
e
a
r
c
n
 

Shri Vaishnav Vidy: 
zeth V 

w
a
v
i
d
y
a
l
a
y
a
 Semi na-1 

laseareh 

E
n
d
 S
e
m
 

University 
E
x
a
m
 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

00 

00 

(Dr. K. N. Guruprasad) 
Dean-Faculty of Agriculture, 

SVVV, Indore 
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Mid Sem 
Test 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

Teachers 
Assessment 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

00 

00 

Session: 2024-25 
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L
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E
n
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e
m
 

University 
Exam 

00 

00 

00 

00 

30 

30 

60 

00 

(Dr. Shishir Jain) 
Controller of Examination, 

SVVV, Indore 

Teachers 
Th(credit) 

Assessment 

00 

00 

0
0
 

20 

20 

40 

00 

1 3 3 2 2 0 0 

P 
(eredit) 

(Dr. Arvind Singh) 
Registrar, 

SVVV, Indore 
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3 3 3 3 3 1 

21 

T
O
T
A
L
 

M
A
R
K
S
 

100 

100 

100 

100 

150 

150 

100 

800 

(Prof. (Dr.) Ửpihder bhar) 
Vice Chancellor 
SVVv, Indore 
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